

Volume Report

Project: D:\Raimundo\Desenhos Civil\Pref_Piranhas\Projetos Piau\Rua Manoel Raimundo.dwg

Alignment: ALINHAMENTO Rua Manoel Raimundo

Sample Line Group: SEÇÕES R Manoel Raimundo da Silva

Start Sta: 0+000.000

End Sta: 0+145.000

<u>Station</u>	<u>Cut Area</u> <u>(Sq.m.)</u>	<u>Cut Volume</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Reusable Volume</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Fill Area</u> <u>(Sq.m.)</u>	<u>Fill Volume</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Cut Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Reusable Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Fill Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	<u>Cum. Net Vol.</u> <u>(Cu.m.)</u>	
0+000.000	1.87	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
0+010.000	1.35	16.07	16.07	0.00	0.00	16.07	16.07	0.00	16.07	
0+020.000	1.02	11.84	11.84	0.00	0.00	27.91	27.91	0.00	27.91	
0+030.000	0.90	9.61	9.61	0.00	0.00	37.53	37.53	0.00	37.53	
0+040.000	1.92	14.08	14.08	0.00	0.00	51.61	51.61	0.00	51.61	
0+050.000	2.75	23.33	23.33	0.00	0.00	74.94	74.94	0.00	74.94	
0+060.000	3.30	30.26	30.26	0.00	0.00	105.20	105.20	0.00	105.20	
0+070.000	3.42	33.62	33.62	0.00	0.00	138.81	138.81	0.00	138.81	
0+080.000	3.55	34.84	34.84	0.00	0.00	173.65	173.65	0.00	173.65	
0+090.000	3.48	35.10	35.10	0.00	0.00	208.76	208.76	0.00	208.76	
0+100.000	1.50	24.90	24.90	0.00	0.00	233.65	233.65	0.00	233.65	
0+110.000	1.68	15.94	15.94	0.00	0.00	249.59	249.59	0.00	249.59	
0+120.000	1.76	17.23	17.23	0.00	0.00	266.83	266.83	0.00	266.83	
0+130.000	1.52	16.41	16.41	0.00	0.00	283.24	283.24	0.00	283.24	
0+140.000	1.94	17.30	17.30	0.00	0.00	300.54	300.54	0.00	300.54	
0+145.000	1.97	9.77	9.77	0.00	0.00	310.31	310.31	0.00	310.31	